
MAHWAH TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS

2026 BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING SCHEDULE
 

 
RESOLVED:  that the Board of Education holds its regular monthly Public Work Session / Action Meetings at
7:00 p.m. at the Administrative Offices, 60 Ridge Road, Mahwah, New Jersey, in accordance with the schedule
below.  Any deviations will be noted.  Please refer to the Mahwah website www.mahwah.k12.nj.us for the most

up to date schedule.

Wednesday, January 7, 2026 Reorganization Meeting / Public Work Session / Action
Meeting

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 Public Work Session / Action Meeting @Ramapo Ridge
Middle School 150 Ridge Rd, Mahwah, NJ 07430

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 Public Work Session / Action Meeting @George Washington
Elementary School 39 Fardale Ave, Mahwah, NJ 07430

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 Public Work Session / Action Meeting @Betsy Ross
Elementary School 20 Malcolm Rd, Mahwah, NJ 07430

Wednesday, March 4, 2026 Public Work Session / Action Meeting @Mahwah High
School 50 Ridge Rd, Mahwah, NJ 07430

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 Public Work Session / Action Meeting
Wednesday, April 8, 2026 Public Work Session / Action Meeting

Wednesday, April 29, 2026 Public Work Session / Action Meeting / Budget Hearing
Wednesday, May 20, 2026 Public Work Session / Action Meeting
Wednesday, June 10, 2026 Public Work Session / Action Meeting

Wednesday, July 8, 2026 Public Work Session / Action Meeting (Personnel Only)
9:00am

Wednesday, July 22, 2026 Public Work Session / Action Meeting

Wednesday, August 5, 2026 Public Work Session / Action Meeting (Personnel Only)
9:00am

Wednesday, August 26, 2026 Public Work Session / Action Meeting
Wednesday, September 16, 2026 Public Work Session / Action Meeting

Wednesday, October 7, 2026 Public Work Session / Action Meeting
Wednesday, October 28, 2026 Public Work Session / Action Meeting

Wednesday, November 11, 2026 Public Work Session / Action Meeting
Wednesday, December 2, 2026 Public Work Session / Action Meeting

Wednesday, December 16, 2026 Public Work Session / Action Meeting

Wednesday, January 6, 2027 Reorganization Meeting / Public Work Session / Action
Meeting


